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DATE: 06/26/2020          DOCKET FILE REPORT---DIXON CORRECTIONAL CENTER            HEARING DATE: 
05/28/2020

PAGE: 1                                   DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REV
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  CHAISSON, EDMOND A             00359145 B/M 08/14/1977 NOD  20160417| G
  ORL      NOD     03   05/02/2020
     513133     SCHEDULE I                     HAB              20200528
     513133     SCHEDULE I                     HAB
     513133     P-FIREARM-CCW-CNV CRT FLN
     513133     OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  COCKERHAM, BRYANT M            00350596 B/M 07/23/1972 WBR  20101002| G
  ORL      NOD     04   05/02/2020
     471430     SCHEDULE II                                     20200528
     471430     SCHEDULE I
     471430     SCHEDULE II
     471430     SCHEDULE I
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  GOTTKE, BENJAMIN               00328995 W/M 02/11/1969 DCI  20160525| D
  LAF      LFD     06   05/02/2020
     133068     SIMPLE BURGLARY                HAB              20200528
     CR133068   SIMPLE BURGLARY                HAB
     133068     SIMPLE BURGLARY                HAB
     CR133068   SIMPLE BURGLARY                HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  MARTIN, ELVRON L               00295472 B/M 08/22/1972 NAD  20140401| G
  CDO      SPD     03   05/02/2020
     286661     SCHEDULE I                     HAB              20200528
     286661     SCHEDULE I                     HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  RAY, MARLIN S                  00432839 B/M 03/15/1979 CVD  20161003| G
  STM      CVD     02   05/02/2020
     531576     SCHEDULE II                                     20200528
     531576     SCHEDULE II
     531576     SELL/DIST/POSS LEG DRUG WO PRS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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